
10/27/22, 11:11 AM https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4548/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4548/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944029
  Contract: RRUMC Sterile Processing Department Washer and Sink Replacement
   Bid Opening Date: 07/26/2022
   Report Date: 10/27/2022 11:10AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Pardess Air, Inc.
No.1 - $ 777,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 21.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $777,000.00 $0.00 $777,000.00
Total Award Amount $777,000.00 $0.00 $777,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Demolition MEC, Inc. dba MEC Environmental, Inc. Edwards AFB 682343 1000001548

Electrical Electric Service & Supply Co. of Pasadena Pasadena 169577 1000000171

Plumbing S J L Plumbing & Piping, Inc. Gardena 671165 1000004421

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 21007
BidPackageVersionId: 4548
RunDate: 10/27/2022 11:10AM


